JOB NAME: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
LOCATION: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ARCHITECT: ____________________________________________________________________________________________
ENGINEER: ______________________________________________________________________________________________
CONTRACTOR: __________________________________________________________________________________________
SUBMITTED BY: __________________________________________________________________________________________
QUANTITY: ______________________________________________________________________________________________
DATE: __________________________________________________________________________________________________

HEATER AIR FLOW
CATALOG MOTOR PHASE MOTOR °F NO. OF
QTY. NUMBER TAG KW VOLTS Ø AMPS VOLTS Ø RPM CFM RISE STAGES BUILT-IN-CONTROLS
QTY. CATALOG NO. TAG DESCRIPTION
ACCESSORIES
AND
CONTROLS
FILE #E7061
Chromalox •  103 Gamma Drive •  Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15238  •  Telephone: 412-967-3800  •  Fax: 412-967-5148
© 2015 Chromalox, Inc.
LISTED
Electrical (60 Hz) Motor Air Delivery
Temp. Horiz. Mtg.
Rise Throw Height Wt.
kW Volts Phase Amps Volts Phase HP RPM CFM FPM (°F) (Ft.) (Ft.) Model PCN lbs.
25 240 3 60.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332558 185
25 240 3 60.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332566 185
25 240 3 60.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332574 185
25 240 3 60.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332582 185
25 480 3 30.1 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332590 185

25 480 3 30.1 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332662 185
25 480 3 30.1 460 3 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332670 185
25 480 3 30.1 460 3 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332689 185
25 480 3 30.1 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332697 185
25 550 3 26.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332700 185
25 550 3 26.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332718 185
25 550 3 26.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332726 185
25 575 3 26.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332734 185
25 575 3 26.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332742 185
25 575 3 26.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332750 185
25 575 3 26.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332769 185
25 600 3 24.1 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332777 185
25 600 3 24.1 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332785 185
25 600 3 24.1 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332793 185
25 600 3 24.1 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 64 48 12 UB-2502 332806 185
30 240 3 72.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332814 185
30 240 3 72.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332822 185
30 240 3 72.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332830 185
30 240 3 72.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332849 185
30 480 1 62.5 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332857 185

30 480 3 36.1 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332929 185
30 480 3 36.1 460 3 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332937 185
30 480 3 36.1 460 3 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332945 185
30 550 3 31.5 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332953 185
30 550 3 31.5 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332961 185
30 550 3 31.5 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332970 185
30 550 3 31.5 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332988 185
30 575 3 30.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 332996 185
30 575 3 30.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333008 185
30 575 3 30.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333016 185
30 575 3 30.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333024 185
30 600 3 28.9 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333032 185
30 600 3 28.9 115 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333040 185
30 600 3 28.9 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333059 185
30 600 3 28.9 230 1 1/3 1,550 1,300 825 77 48 13 UB-3002 333067 185
35 240 3 84.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333075 210
35 240 3 84.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333083 210
35 480 1 72.9 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333091 210
35 480 1 72.9 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333104 210
35 480 1 72.9 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333112 210

35 550 3 36.8 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333227 210
35 575 3 35.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333235 210
35 575 3 35.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333243 210
35 575 3 35.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333251 210
35 575 3 35.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333260 210
35 600 3 33.7 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333278 210
UB High Capacity Horizontal Blower Heater
UB High Capacity Horizontal Blower Heater (cont’d.)
Electrical (60 Hz) Motor Air Delivery
Temp. Horiz. Mtg.
Rise Throw Height Wt.
kW Volts Phase Amps Volts Phase HP RPM CFM FPM (°F) (Ft.) (Ft.) Model PCN lbs.
35 600 3 33.7 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333286 210
35 600 3 33.7 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333294 210
35 600 3 33.7 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 42 54 14 UB-3502 333307 210
40 480 1 83.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333315 210
40 480 1 83.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333323 210
40 480 1 83.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333331 210
40 480 1 83.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333340 210
40 480 3 48.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333358 210
40 480 3 48.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333366 210
40 480 3 48.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333374 210
40 480 3 48.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333382 210
40 480 3 48.2 460 3 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333390 210
40 480 3 48.2 460 3 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333403 210
40 550 3 42 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333411 210
40 550 3 42 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333420 210
40 550 3 42 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333438 210
40 550 3 42 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333446 210
40 575 3 40.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333454 210
40 575 3 40.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333462 210
40 575 3 40.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333470 210
40 575 3 40.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333489 210
40 600 3 38.5 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333497 210
40 600 3 38.5 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333500 210
40 600 3 38.5 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333518 210
40 600 3 38.5 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 48 54 15 UB-4002 333526 210
45 480 1 93.8 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333534 210
45 480 1 93.8 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333542 210
45 480 3 54.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333550 210
45 480 3 54.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333569 210
45 480 3 54.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333577 210
45 480 3 54.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333585 210
45 480 3 54.2 460 3 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333593 210
45 480 3 54.2 460 3 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333606 210
45 550 3 47.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333614 210
45 550 3 47.3 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333622 210
45 550 3 47.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333630 210
45 550 3 47.3 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333649 210
45 575 3 45.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333657 210
45 575 3 45.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333665 210
45 575 3 45.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333673 210
45 575 3 45.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333681 210
45 600 3 43.4 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333690 210
45 600 3 43.4 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333702 210
45 600 3 43.4 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333710 210
45 600 3 43.4 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 54 54 17 UB-4502 333729 210
50 480 3 60.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 60 54 17 UB-5002 333737 210
50 480 3 60.2 115 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 60 54 17 UB-5002 333745 210
50 480 3 60.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 60 54 17 UB-5002 333753 210
50 480 3 60.2 230 1 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 60 54 17 UB-5002 333761 210
50 480 3 60.2 460 3 1/3 1,550 2,800 1,165 60 54 17 UB-5002 333770 210